Data sheet US2:BQ1B020L
Siemens Low Voltage Molded Case Circuit Breakers General Purpose MCCBs are
Circuit Protection Molded Case Circuit Breakers. 1-Pole circuit breaker type BQ.
Rated 120V (020A) (AIR 10 kA). Special features: line side lugs included. Note:
Load side lugs are included.
General technical data
number of poles 1
suitability for operation Electrical Distribution
Electricity
continuous current rated value 20 A
Model
product brand name Siemens
type of electrical connection BOLT-ON
Mechanical Design
depth [in] 3 in
design of the product BQ
height [in] 4 in
width [in] 1 in
General product approval
standard UL 489
$url
last modified: 12/20/2023
US2:BQ1B020L
Page 1/2 8/2/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
US2:BQ1B020L
Page 2/2 8/2/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens